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L.S. to Office h/29/66 $3k,9OO.
U6 Bowdoin S t . , Maplewood
Lot: SO x 150
Colonial
1st Fl.l*: l . r . , d . r . , c a b i n e t k i t . w/wall oven,range & dish

washerj paneled family room and lavatory
2nd KL.lr* h good size bedrooms and 2 baths
Full basement with rear exi t
Heat: Gas hot water (2 zones) baseboard radiation
Taxes: $1,020.
L.B. Gollella & Collella 1338 Springfield Ave., Irvington
Garage: 2-car detached

Bowdoin S t . , Maplewood 8-2-2 $3l*,9OO.



5/2/66 F.M. Sold*



•28445 46 Bowdoin St.,Mplwd. $105,000.

$105,000. IF28 44 5 4 6 Bowdoin St.,Mplwd.
Bet. Prospect & Harvard
Lot 50x150x50x150 Lot 215 Pit 18

Col. fr,shingle,brk,wood,comp rf,all ss/scrs^^VS
lst-5-lr,dr,kit,pow.rm,den,fam.rm
2nd-4-4 brs,2 baths,M.br.w/stall,o.w/s.o.t.
Attic-pull-down stairs
Bsmt-laund
HW:Gas, 2 zone

2 car fr,det.garage,paved drive

L-8.2 B-26.4 '80 Rate 8.52 Taxes $2947.92 Poss:ll/19/80
Den is pan.,Fla.rm is pan. Blt-in cabinets in Fla.rm.
Lrg mod.eat-in kit w/new dbl self-cleaning wall oven
garbage disposal & d/w. 2 zone heating. Newly paved '
drive. Backyard border of hemlocks,out door gas BBQ
Home is 14 yrs.old & beautifully maintained inside &
out. Exclrswag lamps in lr & den. Ihclrdr chand Gas
furnace 2 yrs.old. Key w/LR. Tuscan GS,Mplwd.Jr.Col-
umbia HS,St.Joseph Paro. Bus #25. Mplwd.RR.Sta
Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:AJ 762-2400 70019000/10019001 (6-50-50)

Owners:Edward & Irene Yablonicky,Prem.,763-9082

Conv. 46 Bowdoin St.,Mplwd. 9-2-2-lav 4 brs. $105,000.



... ;. #8090—11/19/80 Will listen to ofiers. Not quite 15 jrs. o]




